Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
Product Overview
Multi-Interface Bipolar
Digital Voltage- and Current-
Controlled Fast Power Supply
F A S T - P S

Over-Current and Over-Voltage
Earth Fault Current
Regulation Fault
Excessive Current Ripple
Hardware Protections
Input Fuses
Crowbar (Over-Voltage)
Auxiliarty Readbacks (12-bit)
DC-Link Voltage
Ground Leakage Current
Temperature
Operating Ambient Temperature 0 ... 50 °C
Mechanical Dimensions 19” x 1U x 422 mm (including connectors)
Weight 7 kg 6.5 kg 7 kg
Ordering Code Acronym Description
FASTPS052001 FAST-PS 0520-100 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±5 A@±20 V (100 W max)
FASTPS054002 FAST-PS 0540-200 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±5 A@±40 V (200 W max)
FASTPS058004 FAST-PS 0580-400 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±5 A@±80 V (400 W max)
FASTPS102002 FAST-PS 1020-200 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±10 A@±20 V (200 W max)
FASTPS104004 FAST-PS 1040-400 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±10 A@±40 V (400 W max)
FASTPS202004 FAST-PS 2020-400 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±20 A@±20 V (400 W max)
FASTPS204006 FAST-PS 2040-600 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±20 A@±40 V (600 W max)
FASTPS302006 FAST-PS 3020-600 Fast Corrector Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply ±30 A@±20 V (600 W max)
FASTPSACINXA FAST-PS AN-CTRL Analog Control Input (±10 V) on BNC connector - optional
FASTPSTRINXA FAST-PS TRG-IN Trigger Input on BNC connector - optional
FASTPSHSXAAA FAST-PS HS High-Stability option with embedded 0-FLUCS DCCT - optional